
女子シングルス一般
シード
順位

1R 2R 3R SF F
渡部 貴恵
24.(ＨＬＴＣ) 渡部 貴恵
bye  
 常信 佳代子
常信 佳代子 W.O
18.(森の里ＴＣ) 常信 佳代子
小野 恵里 W.O
04.(アンリツ) 小見山 祐依
小見山 祐依 60
13.(鳶尾ＴＣ) 小見山 祐依
小島 恵美子 80
14.(日産テク) 小見山 祐依
柳原 藍 64
05.(ＮＴＴ　Ｒ＆Ｄ) 成田 清美
成田 清美 81
15.(富士通厚木) 小見山 祐依
杉山 亜希子 84
23.(ネット、イン) 杉山 亜希子
bye  
 杉山 亜希子
増田 由美 62
29.(チャレンジ) 中島 千帆
中島 千帆 W.O
14.(日産テク) 假屋 真弓
假屋 真弓 62
04.(アンリツ) 假屋 真弓
千竃 美穂 85
24.(ＨＬＴＣ) 假屋 真弓
bye 63
 深瀬 理紗子
深瀬 理紗子  
25.(ＦＴＣ　森の里) 禰津 文
道関 君子 20(60,60)
05.(ＮＴＴ　Ｒ＆Ｄ) 明石 麻依子
明石 麻依子 81
09.(ソニー厚木) 禰津 文
禰津 文 61
25.(ＦＴＣ　森の里) 禰津 文
藤井 珠里 81
14.(日産テク) 禰津 文
春田 貴子 60
10.(チャンスＴＣ) 石井 清美
石井 清美 81
24.(ＨＬＴＣ) 石井 清美
bye 63
 幕田 淳子
幕田 淳子  
01.(厚木国際ＴＣ) 禰津 文
後藤 朋子 80
27.(T-MACH) 後藤 朋子
bye  
 橋本 あずさ
本庄 亮子 64
09.(ソニー厚木) 橋本 あずさ
橋本 あずさ 83
27.(T-MACH) 伊藤 裕子
三上 良子 76(2)
01.(厚木国際ＴＣ) 伊藤 裕子
伊藤 裕子 W.O
14.(日産テク) 伊藤 裕子
bye W.O
 佐布 利江
佐布 利江  
18.(森の里ＴＣ)

1 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

7 8

3 9

 10

 11

 12

 13

 14

 15

6 16

8 17

 18

 19

 20

 21

 22

 23

4 24

5 25

 26

 27

 28

2 32

 29

 30

 31


